
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης

Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης 

θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

118/270895 118564435672726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

1038

118/276120 118568080143547 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

818

118/270313 118560830129793 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

698

118/271859 118566858886954 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

618

118/274808 118566221528315 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

598

118/274023 118570176685993 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

465

118/271802 118563690983963 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

300

118/276047 118571744394888 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

213

118/276704 118572360669691 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

180

118/271708 118565207953446 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

126

118/275746 118571605548236 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-3

ΓΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ- 

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" - ΟΜΕ 

''ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ''

106

118/270895 118564435672726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
1038

118/276120 118568080143547 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
818



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 
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Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης 

θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

118/270313 118560830129793 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
698

118/271549 118566281428384 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
638

118/271859 118566858886954 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
618

118/274808 118566221528315 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
598

118/274023 118570176685993 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
465

118/271802 118563690983963 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
300

118/273638 118569634645629 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
274

118/276047 118571744394888 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
213

118/275746 118571605548236 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-9
ΓΝΑ "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ 

ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ ΕΕΣ"
106

118/276120 118568080143547 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 818

118/270313 118560830129793 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 698

118/271549 118566281428384 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 638

118/274808 118566221528315 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 598

118/274023 118570176685993 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 465

118/271802 118563690983963 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 300

118/273638 118569634645629 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 274

118/276047 118571744394888 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 213

118/276704 118572360669691 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 180

118/271708 118565207953446 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 126

118/275746 118571605548236 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-10 ΓΝΑ "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 106

118/270895 118564435672726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 1038

118/276120 118568080143547 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 818

118/270313 118560830129793 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 698

118/271549 118566281428384 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 638

118/271859 118566858886954 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 618

118/274808 118566221528315 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 598

118/274023 118570176685993 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 465

118/271802 118563690983963 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 300



Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
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118/273638 118569634645629 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 274

118/276047 118571744394888 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 213

118/271708 118565207953446 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 126

118/275746 118571605548236 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-18 ΓΝΠΑ "Π. & Α. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 106

118/270895 118564435672726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
1038

118/276120 118568080143547 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
818

118/271735 118563556682311 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
718

118/271549 118566281428384 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
638

118/271859 118566858886954 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
618

118/274808 118566221528315 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
598

118/274023 118570176685993 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
465

118/273638 118569634645629 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
274

118/276047 118571744394888 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
213

118/276704 118572360669691 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
180

118/271708 118565207953446 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1
ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑ 1ΗΣ 

ΥΠΕ
126

118/270895 118564435672726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 1038

118/270313 118560830129793 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 698

118/271549 118566281428384 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 638

118/271859 118566858886954 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 618

118/271802 118563690983963 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 300

118/273638 118569634645629 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 274

118/276704 118572360669691 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 180

118/271708 118565207953446 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 126

118/275746 118571605548236 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 1-24 ΠΝ "ΑΙΓΙΝΗΤΕΙΟ " 106


